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Atlanta (Georgia, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Bryn Mawr Lane NW

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519

0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0527
0528
0530
0531
0533
0534
0535
0536
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545

Title

Mirror And Iron Decor. B

Taylor Swift Signed CD And Wall Art - A
Music Lot With Bongos, Amp And Art. A
Large Canvas- B

Landscape Painting Oil On Canvas. B
Large Framed Art - A

G. Harvey Horse And Carriage Scene Art. B
Mirror - A

Collection Of Empty Frames And Bulletin
Boards. A

Jack Daniels Art And Bar Art - A
Collection Of Nautical Art And Decor. A
LargePrint - A

Side Table. C

Leather Desk Chair. B

Pair Of Bisley Metal File Cabinets. C
Cat Play Stand. B

Pair Of Tables. C

Garden And Artificial FlowersLot. A
Three Side Tables. C

Collection Of Four Porcelain Dolls. A
Contents Of Table. A

Candleholders, Vases And Decor. A
ShellsAnd Vases. A

Collection Of Table Lamps And Shades. A
Neoclassical Style Floor Lamp. B
Beaded Floor Lamp. B

King Size Bed Frame. C

Pair Of Nightstands. C

Metal Mirror. A

Better Built Ramps. A

Wine Cabinet. B

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 7 7:45pm ET

Lot
0546

0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0568

Title

Cabinet With Drawer And Two Interior
Shelves. B

Three Standing Fans And Heaters. A
Console Table. B

Hooker Furniture Buffet Table. C
Frontgate Fireplace Screen. A
AreaRug. C

Night Stand And Wall Art-C

China Cabinet - C

Black Armoire- C

Night Stands - C

Tall Dresser W Mirror-C

Black padded Headboard, Footboard-C
Husky Pro Toolbox/ Ratchet Set-B
Large Mirror And Stand - B

Plastic Shelving - B

Armoire- C

Dresser - C

Two Piece Armoire- C

Entertainment Center. C

Pair Of Urns. A

M5 Boat Satellite Receiver By Tracvision. A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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